Timers and Control Relays > General Purpose Relays > Electromechanical Relays > Allen-Bradley Electromechanical
Relays > Accessories > Replacement Relay
REPLACEMENT RELAY 700HL 6A 1CO 24V AC/DC COIL
700-TBR24Catalogue No:
· International approvals that ensure your relay will stand
the test of time
· Wide range of relays that provides reliable design,
quick replacements and panel space-saving solutions
· Covers the spectrum from PLC switching to High
Current loads, ensuring a complete solution
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
Replacement Relay, SPDT,24V
SPECIFICATIONS
Component Type Timers and Control relays
Contact Configuration
In, Rated Current
Un, Nominal Operational Voltage, AC
Un, Nominal Operational Voltage, DC
Ie, Rated Operational Current, AC-1, 250V
Rated Load, AC-1
Ie, Rated Operational Current, AC-15, 230V
Rated Load, AC-15
Coil Voltage, AC, Nom
Coil Voltage, DC, Nom
Material, Contacts
Relay
1 CO
6 A
24 V AC
24 V DC
6 A@250V
1500 VA
1.3 A@230V
300 VA
24 V AC
24 V DC
Silver Nickel (AgNi) material
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 115 April 2020,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
700TBR24 DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products